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General information about company

Scrip code

531144

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

EL FORGE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : Yes No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos, | 252 % Of ol | clags of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
0 Zhgreholder ilhlaI;eholders ;Jﬁ;gslty equity | Depository Ee(lld\gill) per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalasa
held (IV) shares | Receipts V) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held ) 2% of Class eg: Clgss Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egyy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 8273358 8273358 |40.71 8273358 8273358 [40.71
Group
(B) Public 9536 12050946 12050946 |59.29 12050946 12050946 | 59.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9552 20324304 20324304 | 100 20324304 20324304 | 100

file:///D:/edf/secretarial%20work%20paper/Shareholding%20Pattern/Shareholding%?2... 24/08/2018



Page 4 of 16

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
i i Locked in -
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise Number of
Cateqory of | Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | o< imbered equity shares
Category shargh(%er Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a X1y hgld i
(U] any Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible [ Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% |form (xIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | o | of total
@) (VIN+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.71 8264863
Group
(B) Public 59.29 11312289
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19577152
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
No. as a % of g Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shéres Total nos. shares !
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up YING | helg (v No of Voting (XIV) Rights
.| Depository | _ as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity : =(IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) [ shares (V)+ (VI)
(\4)] (V1) As a . Total
held Class eg: | Class ;
% of X . | Total Voting
V) egy v
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , - 1208352 1208352 |5.95 1208352 1208352 |5.95
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 7065006 7065006 |34.76 7065006 7065006 | 34.76
(SK;)(_l-I;OtaI 16 8273358 8273358 |[40.71 8273358 8273358 |40.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 16 8273358 8273358 |[40.71 8273358 8273358 |40.71
Group (A)=
(MD)+HA)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1605 1605 0.01 1605 1605 0.01
Financial
) Institutions/ 4 945 945 0 945 945 0
Banks
Sub-Total
8 2550 2550 0.01 2550 2550 0.01
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 9332 5193742 5193742 |25.55 5193742 5193742 | 25.55
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(iiy) holding nominal | 72 5097447 5097447 |25.08 5097447 5097447 |25.08
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
®) with RBI 1 42 42 0 42 42 0
Any Other
(e) (specify) 123 1757165 1757165 |8.65 1757165 1757165 | 8.65
(Séj)b(gl;otal 9528 12048396 12048396 | 59.28 12048396 12048396 | 59.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9536 12050946 12050946 | 59.29 12050946 12050946 | 59.29
(B)(2+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 9552 20324304 20324304 | 100 20324304 20324304 | 100
Total 9552 20324304 20324304 | 100 20324304 20324304 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares o X gf I Number of pledged or
Underlying 0 assuming tu Locked in herwi
No. Of Shares - conversion of otherwise Number of
No. of Shares | Outstanding shares (XI1) bered
Underlying | oot convertible convertible encumpered | equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstagdir? securities and securities (as a (X1 held in
convertible Warrants ()g(i) No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants i) share capital) (XI)= of total Asa% |form (XIV)
@ (VIN+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) @ |helg  |@ |Shares
) held (b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a .
(@) 5.95 1199857
(d) 34.76 7065006
f‘l“)b'TOta' A) 40.71 8264863
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
mﬁii e 4071 8264863
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.01 0
0] 0 0
?lu)b-Total (B) 0.01 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.55 4597974
(a(ii)) 25.08 5013069
(b) 0 42
(e) 8.65 1701204
f‘;‘)b'TOta' ® 59.28 11312289
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 59.29 11312289
2+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(T?AtilEch ) 100 19577152
Z'A():aé+c ) 100 19577152
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

(1

V SRIKANTH v

RAMACHANDRAN

KV
RAMACHANDRAN

V SUBHA

CHITRA
VENKATARAMAN

KV
SRIKANTH

P L REDDY

PAN (1)

ATMPS1282K

AELPR5804E

AADPR2097P

ARQPS5954C

ADAPC3977B

AAIPS8022]

AAAHP1949P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

522202

331720

133166

113578

66450

12500

8100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

522202

331720

133166

113578

66450

12500

8100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.57

1.63

0.66

0.56

0.33

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

522202

331720

133166

113578

66450

12500

8100

Class eg:y

Total

522202

331720

133166

113578

66450

12500

8100

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.57

1.63

0.66

0.56

0.33

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(3)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD= (VI)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

2.57

1.63

0.66

0.56

0.33

0.06

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or o

therwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

522202

331720

133166

113578

66450

12500

8100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

V BALU

NANDHI
RAMACHANDRAN

NANDHI
SRIKANTH

ANANYA
SRIKANTH

ROHINI
RAMASWAMY

R
VISWESARAN

KR

SRIHARI

PAN (1)

2777799997

AADPR9397G

ABYPN4531E

BGRPS5102H

2777799997

AACPV3698K

CFUPS8063Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

6708

4000

3277

3195

1300

1656

300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vy = (IV)+
)+ (V)

6708

4000

3277

3195

1300

1656

300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

6708

4000

3277

3195

1300

1656

300

Class eg:y

Total

6708

4000

3277

3195

1300

1656

300

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD= (VI)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0 4000 3277 3195 0 1169 300
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for Textual

not providing | Information Textual
PAN 1) Information(2)
tsyhpaereholdeIr Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

K R MANASVINI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BPZPM4823C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

200

1208352

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

200

1208352

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

200

1208352

Class eg:y

Total

200

1208352

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

o

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

o

5.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

1199857

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT APPLY

Textual Information(2)

NOT APPLY
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Other Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) AAACC3076H Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

CHENDUR FORGINGS LIMITED

1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7065006 7065006
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ | 7065006 7065006
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.76 34.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 7065006 7065006

Class eg:y
Total 7065006 7065006

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | %76 3476

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.76 34.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [ 7065006 7065006
shares held in
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form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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