General information about company						
Scrip code	531144					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN						
Name of the company	EL FORGE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II) $ \begin{array}{c cccc} (III) & & shares & cquiry & shares & shares & keld (IV) & shares & keld & (VI) & (V) + (VI) & (V) + (VI) & (VI$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	8273358			8273358	40.71	8273358		8273358	40.71	
(B)	Public	9536	12050946			12050946	59.29	12050946		12050946	59.29	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9552	20324304			20324304	100	20324304		20324304	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.71					8264863
(B)	Public				59.29					11312289
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					19577152

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	= (1 V) +	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	1208352			1208352	5.95	1208352		1208352	5.95	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	7065006			7065006	34.76	7065006		7065006	34.76	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		16	8273358			8273358	40.71	8273358		8273358	40.71	
(2)	Foreign		Į.		l							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		16	8273358			8273358	40.71	8273358		8273358	40.71	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1605			1605	0.01	1605		1605	0.01	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	945			945	0	945		945	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	2550			2550	0.01	2550		2550	0.01	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9332	5193742			5193742	25.55	5193742		5193742	25.55	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	72	5097447			5097447	25.08	5097447		5097447	25.08	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	42			42	0	42		42	0	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	123	1757165			1757165	8.65	1757165		1757165	8.65	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9528	12048396			12048396	59.28	12048396		12048396	59.28	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9536	12050946			12050946	59.29	12050946		12050946	59.29	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non l	Public sharehole	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		9552	20324304			20324304	100	20324304		20324304	100	
Total (A+B+C)		9552	20324304			20324304	100	20324304		20324304	100	

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.95					1199857
(d)				34.76					7065006
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.71					8264863
(2)	Foreign	!							!
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.71					8264863
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				25.55					4597974
(a(ii))				25.08					5013069
(b)				0					42
(e)				8.65					1701204
Sub-Total (B) (3)				59.28					11312289
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				59.29					11312289
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19577152
Total (A+B+C)				100					19577152

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu un	idivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V SRIKANTH	V RAMACHANDRAN	K V	V SUBHA	CHITRA VENKATARAMAN	K V SRIKANTH	P L REDDY
PAN (II)	ATMPS1282K	AELPR5804E	AADPR2097P	ARQPS5954C	ADAPC3977B	AAIPS8022J	AAAHP1949P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	522202	331720	133166	113578	66450	12500	8100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	522202	331720	133166	113578	66450	12500	8100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.57	1.63	0.66	0.56	0.33	0.06	0.04
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of securities	es (IX)	-	•	-	
Class eg:X	522202	331720	133166	113578	66450	12500	8100
Class eg:y							
Total	522202	331720	133166	113578	66450	12500	8100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.57	1.63	0.66	0.56	0.33	0.06	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.57	1.63	0.66	0.56	0.33	0.06	0.04
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbered (X	(III)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	522202	331720	133166	113578	66450	12500	8100
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V BALU	NANDHI RAMACHANDRAN	NANDHI SRIKANTH	ANANYA SRIKANTH	ROHINI RAMASWAMY	R VISWESARAN	K R SRIHARI	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AADPR9397G	ABYPN4531E	BGRPS5102H	ZZZZZ9999Z	AACPV3698K	CFUPS8063Q	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6708	4000	3277	3195	1300	1656	300	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6708	4000	3277	3195	1300	1656	300	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0	
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)					
Class eg:X	6708	4000	3277	3195	1300	1656	300	
Class eg:y								
Total	6708	4000	3277	3195	1300	1656	300	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01	0	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	4000	3277	3195	0	1169	300
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information (1)				Textual Information(2)		
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	15							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K R MANASVINI	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	BPZPM4823C	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	1208352						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200	1208352						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	5.95						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	200	1208352						
Class eg:y								
Total	200	1208352						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	5.95						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	5.95						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200	1199857						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

Promoter	

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	NOT APPLY	
Textual Information(2)	NOT APPLY	

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	Other	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHENDUR FORGINGS LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AAACC3076H	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7065006	7065006	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7065006	7065006	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.76	34.76	
Number of Voting	ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7065006	7065006	
Class eg:y			
Total	7065006	7065006	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.76	34.76	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.76	34.76	
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	7065006	7065006	

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter			